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The menu of Tropical Smoothie Cafe from MURRELLS INLET includes 95 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $7.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Tropical
Smoothie Cafe in MURRELLS INLET, SC, is a delightful dining destination with an average rating of 3.9 stars.
Open daily from 8:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's a perfect spot to indulge in a variety of meals, including vegan options.
Interested in visiting? Feel free to call ahead at (843) 651-4805 to check on wait times or to reserve a table. Don’t
forget to share your experience and leave a review to help others discover this vibrant café!.
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Thai

THAI CHICKEN $10.6

Dipping Sauce

JALAPENO CORN $2.3

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $1.3

Sauces
MAYO

Quesadilla
3 CHEESE QUESADILLA $4.6

Indian
CHAI

Cocktails

BAHAMA MAMA $8.3

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA $5.6

Cold Drinks

DIET PEPSI 20 OZ.

Beverages

MOCHA MADNESS $8.3

Tea

GREEN TEA

Grilled Chicken

BAJA CHICKEN $10.6

Hot Specialty Subs

TURKEY BACON RANCH $10.7

Featured Items

SANTA FE CHICKEN QUESADILLA  $6.9

Classic Cookies

SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE $2.0
Cafe Sandwiches

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE $7.5
Daily Food Table

WHOLE FRUIT $1.9

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

From The Fountain -
Tropical Beach
Smoothies

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI SMOOTHIE $9.0

Balanced Fusions

LEAN MACHINE SMOOTHIE $5.9
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Fruit Blend Smoothies

BLUEBERRY BLISS

Low Rb Rio's

SANTA FE CHICKEN

Salads

BEACH CLUB
SUPERGREEN CAESAR

Wraps
VEGGIE WRAP
CARIBBEAN JERK CHICKEN

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN CAPRESE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Sides

KALE APPLE SLAW

$7.8

$8.5

$10.7
$10.7

$10.6

$10.6
$10.7

$1.6

MAPLE-KISSED SWEET POTATOES $2.3

Signature Wraps And

Bowls

SUPERGREEN CAESAR CHICKEN $10.6

HUMMUS VEGGIE

Popular Items

THREE CHEESE CHICKEN

$10.6

$8.7

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CLUB

Restaurant Category

TROPICAL
VEGETARIAN

Kid's Food And
Smoothies

KID'S LIL' LIMEBERRY
KID'S CHOCOLATE CHIMP

Sandwiches
AVOCADO GRILLED CHEESE
SMOKY GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN PESTO

Dessert

BLUEBERRY PIE
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
PEANUT BUTTER CUP

Kids

TURKEY CHEDDAR
=% % WRAP
o 12 0Z AWESOME

% ”" CHOCOLATE

12 OZ LIL' LIMEBERRY

Classic Smoothies
KIWI QUENCHER

JETTY PUNCH

BLIMEY LIMEY

$9.0

$3.5
$3.5

$8.7
$8.1
$9.0

$2.0
$8.3

$5.6

$5.0

$5.0

$7.8
$7.8
$7.8
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Featured Products
SUNSHINE SMOOTHIE
EDIBLE STRAWBERRY STRAW

STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC
FLATBREAD

STRAWBERRY HIBISCUS
LEMONADE SMOOTHIE

Uncategorized

ISLAND GREEN SMOOTHIE
DETOX ISLAND GREEN SMOOTHIE
CHIA BANANA BOOST

TRIPLE BERRY OAT SMOOTHIE

Smoothies

MANGO MAGIC

SMOOTHIE

SUNRISE SUNSET SMOOTHIE
PEANUT PARADISE SMOOTHIE
PARADISE POINT SMOOTHIE

Breakfast

ALL AMERICAN WRAP BREAKFAST

PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCH
FLATBREAD BREAKFAST

PEANUT BUTTER BANANA
CRUNCH FLATBREAD

SOUTHWEST WRAP
ALL AMERICAN WRAP

Superfood Smoothies

AVOCOLADA
ACAI BERRY BOOST

$8.2
$1.3

$9.3

$9.0

$5.9
$5.9
$8.3
$5.9

$7.8

$7.8
$8.3
$7.8

$4.6

$4.6

$6.7

$5.0
$5.0

$8.3
$8.3

ISLAND GREEN $8.3
DETOX ISLAND GREEN $8.3
TRIPLE BERRY OAT $8.3
POMEGRANATE PLUNGE $8.3

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

WRAP

CHICKEN BACON
RANCH

BREAD
DESSERTS
CHICKEN
QUESADILLAS
TURKEY
SANDWICH
ICE CREAM
PANINI

$9.0

Ingredients Used

KALE
PARMESAN
TOMATOES

COCONUT

BANANA

BUTTER

HAM

BACON

PEANUT BUTTER

CHEESE

PESTO
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Tropical Smoothie Cafe

11990 Highway 17 Byp, Opening Hours:
MURRELLS INLET, United Monday 07:00-21:00
States Tuesday 07:00-21:00

Wednesday 07:00-21:00
Thursday 07:00-21:00
Friday 07:00-21:00
Saturday 08:00-21:00
Sunday 08:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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